



Number	Name
1	bolt M8
2	oil seal 25 * 41.25 * 6
3	crankcase cover
4	oil filler cap
5	dowel pin φ8×14
6	case cover packing
7	radial ball bearing
8	camshaft assy
9	crankshaft
10	flange boit M6×16
11	oil sensor
12	Crankcase
13	gasket
14	drain plug bolt
15	valve pole
16	push rod
17	piston pin clip
18	rod assy connecting
19	piston pin
20	piston ring set
21	piston
22	muffler gasket
23	stud bolt
24	push rod guide plate
25	pivot bolt
26	valve rocker
27	rocker pivot pin
28	pivot adjusting nut
29	flange boit M6×12
30	breather tube assy
31	head cover comp
32	head cover packing

Number	Name
33	valve rotator
34	exhaust valve spring seat
35	valve spring
36	stud bolt
37	lead wind cover
38	cylinder head comp
39	spark plug(4197)
40	stud bolt
41	inlet gasket
42	connecting block
43	carburetor gasket
44	carburetor assy
45	air cheaner gasket
46	air cheaner assy
47	nut M6
48	intake valve
49	exhaust valve
50	cylinder head gasket
51	dowel pin
52	flywheel comp
53	ignition coil
54	flange bolt
55	cooling fan
56	starter pulley
57	flywheel special nut M14×1.5
58	fan hood
59	starter rolls assy
60	flange boit M6×14
61	speed control assy
62	governor spring
63	throttle return spring
64	governor rod

Number	Name
65	upper cover plate
66	flange boit M6×14
67	governor arm shaft
68	gasket
69	lock nip
70	governor shaft
71	governor arm bolt
72	bolt M6×22
73	diode
74	shroud comp
75	governor shaft
76	governor kit
77	governor